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Individual Top Marks

Santa Clarita Track Club [SCTC]  Age Division: Youth
Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Girls Youth  100m Dash
1 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCMorales, Juliet 1413.11 F   ---

2 5/17/2009 VYC09-43 Eastern League Final MeetHernandez, Joey 1413.92 F   ---

3 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCNelson, Katy 1414.24 F   ---

4 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCWinston, Chelsea M 1314.26 F   ---

5 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVLandefeld, Tara M 1414.71 F   ---

6 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVDonahue, Kelsey E 1315.09 F   ---

7 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormBaltau, Danielle V 1415.11 F   ---

8 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVSherlock, Nina M 1315.13 F   ---

9 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPWashington, Briana 1415.39 F   ---

10 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCBlock, Alexis 1415.48 F   ---

11 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormFrausto, Veronica 1415.65 F   ---

12 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCMoore, Madison N 1316.82 F   ---

13 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPSwett, Sydney 1419.02 F   ---

Girls Youth  200m Dash
1 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCMorales, Juliet 1427.68 F   ---

2 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCNelson, Katy 1430.38 F   ---

3 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsHernandez, Joey 1430.61 F   ---

4 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVDonahue, Kelsey E 1331.76 F   ---

5 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenLarsen, Hollie B 1432.85 F   ---

Girls Youth  400m Dash
1 5/17/2009 VYC09-43 Eastern League Final MeetSmith, Sheridan 141:05.67 F   ---

2 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPBaltau, Danielle V 141:07.41 F   ---

3 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormHernandez, Joey 141:08.86 F   ---

4 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormLogan, Michelle V 141:11.23 F   ---

Girls Youth  800m Run
1 4/25/2009 Invitational MeetPear, Olivia C 142:31.29 F   ---

2 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPKautiainen, Sierra M 142:48.40 F   ---

3 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormLogan, Michelle V 142:53.39 F   ---

4 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVLarsen, Hollie B 142:57.86 F   ---

Girls Youth  1500m Run
1 4/25/2009 Invitational MeetPear, Olivia C 145:12.13 F   ---

2 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVLarsen, Hollie B 145:49.18 F   ---

3 4/25/2009 Invitational MeetKautiainen, Sierra M 145:58.57 F   ---

Girls Youth  100m Hurdles  30"
1 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVHernandez, Joey 1417.42 F   ---

2 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenBaltau, Danielle V 1420.26 F   ---

3 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenDonahue, Kelsey E 1320.82 F   ---

4 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVSwett, Sydney 1421.41 F   ---

Girls Youth   High Jump
1 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormMoore, Madison N 13NH F   ---

Girls Youth   Long Jump
1 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormMorales, Juliet 1414-04.75 F   ---

2 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVSmith, Sheridan 1414-01.50 F   ---

3 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVLandefeld, Tara M 1414-01.00 F   ---

4 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCNelson, Katy 1413-07.50 F   ---

5 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormPear, Olivia C 1413-02.00 F   ---

6 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCWinston, Chelsea M 1312-05.00 F   ---
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7 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormDonahue, Kelsey E 1311-10.50 F   ---

8 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVLogan, Michelle V 1411-08.00 F   ---

9 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPSherlock, Nina M 1311-06.25 F   ---

10 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPFrausto, Veronica 1411-02.00 F   ---

11 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVBlock, Alexis 1410-08.50 F   ---

12 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCMoore, Madison N 139-10.50 F   ---

13 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCWashington, Briana 149-04.00 F   ---

14 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCSwett, Sydney 147-10.00 F   ---

Girls Youth   Shot Put  6 lb.
1 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVMoore, Madison N 1333-00.50 F   ---

2 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenWashington, Briana 1425-02.00 F   ---

3 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVFrausto, Veronica 1420-11.00 F   ---

4 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormSwett, Sydney 1417-04.25 F   ---

Boys Youth  100m Dash
1 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCTait, Ryan 1312.54 F   ---

2 5/17/2009 VYC09-43 Eastern League Final MeetKojin, Michael 1412.57 F   ---

3 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCYamamoto, Nicholas K 1313.19 F   ---

4 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCWoode, Noah C 1413.24 F   ---

5 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCBernard, Idrees 1313.59 F   ---

6 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVRiley, Tim C 1313.94 F   ---

7 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVFord, Chase R 1313.98 F   ---

8 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCBrown, John 1314.14 F   ---

9 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCEisen, Bryan M 1414.30 F   ---

10 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPEwing, Kyle 1314.34 F   ---

11 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCWatson, Aaron 1414.36 F   ---

12 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVKraidman, Marc I 1414.71 F   ---

13 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVRai, Sahil D 1314.80 F   ---

14 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVMay, CJ 1315.15 F   ---

15 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVGlendinning, Tanner I 1315.27 F   ---

16* 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCJohnson, Kendall 1315.56 F   ---

16* 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCYi, Austin J 1415.56 F   ---

18 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormKing, Kevin J 1315.58 F   ---

19 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCTilley, Quinton 1316.40 F   ---

20 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCAdante, Aidan C 1318.20 F   ---

Boys Youth  200m Dash
1 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCKojin, Michael 1425.05 F   ---

2 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVRostad, Michael C 1425.89 F   ---

3 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormTait, Ryan 1326.38 F   ---

4 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCWoode, Noah C 1427.67 F   ---

5 4/25/2009 Invitational MeetYamamoto, Nicholas K 1328.10 F   ---

6 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCBrown, John 1329.49 F   ---

7 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCRiley, Tim C 1330.68 F   ---

8 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormBernard, Idrees 1330.74 F   ---

9 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormFord, Chase R 1331.49 F   ---

10 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPWatson, Aaron 1432.06 F   ---

11 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormRai, Sahil D 1333.50 F   ---

12 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormMay, CJ 1333.68 F   ---

13 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormJohnson, Kendall 1335.33 F   ---

14 4/25/2009 Invitational MeetAdante, Aidan C 1338.59 F   ---
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Boys Youth  400m Dash
1 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCTait, Ryan 1358.80 F   ---

2 4/25/2009 Invitational MeetYamamoto, Nicholas K 131:00.16 F   ---

3 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVWoode, Noah C 141:03.44 F   ---

4 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormFord, Chase R 131:04.00 F   ---

5 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormHayes-De La Nuez, Cris 131:04.17 F   ---

6 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCBrown, John 131:08.23 F   ---

7 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPDanielson, Curtis G 131:11.15 F   ---

8 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCTilley, Quinton 131:20.22 F   ---

Boys Youth  800m Run
1 5/30/2009 Individual Event Championship MeetHayes-De La Nuez, Cris 132:16.41 F   ---

2 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPYamamoto, Nicholas K 132:29.93 F   ---

3 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVOrtiz, Ryan 132:39.15 F   ---

4 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormSherfey, Joshua A 142:40.33 F   ---

5 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormSummer, Jonathan M 132:43.58 F   ---

6 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPFord, Chase R 132:44.65 F   ---

7 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPFigueroa, Jimmy C 142:51.50 F   ---

Boys Youth  1500m Run
1 5/30/2009 Individual Event Championship MeetHayes-De La Nuez, Cris 134:38.44 F   ---

2 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVPeterson, David L 144:53.51 F   ---

3 4/25/2009 Invitational MeetSherfey, Joshua A 145:05.50 F   ---

4 4/25/2009 Invitational MeetSummer, Jonathan M 135:05.89 F   ---

5 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCOrtiz, Ryan 135:23.59 F   ---

6 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVFigueroa, Jimmy C 145:34.66 F   ---

7 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCRostad, Michael C 145:37.82 F   ---

8 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCHigdon, Jake D 135:41.63 F   ---

9 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormDanielson, Curtis G 135:59.46 F   ---

Boys Youth  3000m Run
1 5/30/2009 Individual Event Championship MeetSherfey, Joshua A 1410:29.54 F   ---

2 5/30/2009 Individual Event Championship MeetSummer, Jonathan M 1310:34.57 F   ---

3 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenOrtiz, Ryan 1311:29.71 F   ---

4 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVHigdon, Jake D 1312:14.58 F   ---

Boys Youth  100m Hurdles  30"
1 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVYamamoto, Nicholas K 1317.94 F   ---

2 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormHayes-De La Nuez, Cris 1317.98 F   ---

3 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVKing, Kevin J 1318.93 F   ---

4 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVMay, CJ 1319.16 F   ---

5 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPFord, Chase R 1319.31 F   ---

6 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsHoffman-Briones, Christ 1421.06 F   ---

7 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCTilley, Quinton 1322.72 F   ---

8 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormFigueroa, Jimmy C 1422.74 F   ---

Boys Youth   High Jump
1 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVWatson, Aaron 144-06.00 F   ---

2 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVSummer, Jonathan M 134-04.00 F   ---

3 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCSweeney, Wyatt D 134-02.00 F   ---

4* 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPGlendinning, Tanner I 133-10.00 F   ---

4* 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPSherfey, Joshua A 143-10.00 F   ---

4* 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormFigueroa, Jimmy C 143-10.00 F   ---

7 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormKing, Kevin J 133-08.00 F   ---

8 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormDanielson, Curtis G 13NH F   ---
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Boys Youth   Long Jump
1 5/30/2009 Individual Event Championship MeetRostad, Michael C 1417-02.25 F   ---

2 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCWoode, Noah C 1416-07.00 F   ---

3 5/17/2009 VYC09-43 Eastern League Final MeetBernard, Idrees 1316-06.00 F   ---

4 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenWatson, Aaron 1414-02.50 F   ---

5 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPKraidman, Marc I 1413-09.00 F   ---

6 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormKojin, Michael 1413-04.50 F   ---

7 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVRiley, Tim C 1313-03.75 F   ---

8 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenBrown, John 1312-09.00 F   ---

9 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCEisen, Bryan M 1412-08.50 F   ---

10 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPYi, Austin J 1412-00.00 F   ---

11 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCGlendinning, Tanner I 1311-10.00 F   ---

12 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormRai, Sahil D 1311-03.50 F   ---

13 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCFigueroa, Jimmy C 1411-01.50 F   ---

14 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsMay, CJ 1310-07.50 F   ---

15 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPJohnson, Kendall 1310-07.25 F   ---

16 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormAdante, Aidan C 13ND F   ---

Boys Youth   Shot Put  4 kg.
1 5/17/2009 VYC09-43 Eastern League Final MeetKraidman, Marc I 1431-05.50 F   ---

2 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenYi, Austin J 1425-08.25 F   ---


